
Peanut Catalog
Warehouse Code 72092Warehouse Name:

City State County
John B. Sanfilippo & Son Inc

Bainbridge GA Decatur

524Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$21,807.11

Lot Summary: LRT
361.70

# Receipts
1

Tons
60.29

Grade
1

Type
Runner

LSK Pounds
2,701

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
6.93

% SMK
67.58

Total SMK%
74.51

%Total Kernals
79.14

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

120,580

(Includes LSK)
31604-Split 60.29RUN 1 $21,807.1167.58 6.9374.51 4.50.13 79.1420.30 N 99.44.00 .00120,580 2,701 8.25 1.24 .00 .00

60.29Total Lot Quantity:

525Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$180,467.24

Lot Summary: LRT
363.11

# Receipts
6

Tons
497.01

Grade
1

Type
Runner

LSK Pounds
29,896

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
5.75

% SMK
70.09

Total SMK%
75.84

%Total Kernals
79.71

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

993,988

(Includes LSK)
31881 53.30RUN 1 $19,320.2071.01 4.4975.50 2.49.99 78.9820.99 N 99.97.00 .00106,595 3,396 8.51 3.51 .00 .00

31972 83.58RUN 1 $30,393.1371.74 5.9077.64 2.65.35 80.6418.99 N 99.63.00 .00167,155 6,890 9.10 9.92 .00 .00

32106 131.36RUN 1 $47,885.9072.56 4.8077.36 2.60.18 80.1419.01 N 99.15.00 .00262,719 10,886 9.43 5.15 .00 .00

31605 173.08RUN 1 $62,602.3867.58 6.9374.51 4.50.13 79.1420.30 N 99.44.00 .00346,148 7,754 8.25 1.24 .00 .00

31557 4.72RUN 1 $1,763.1173.00 3.9976.99 2.991.00 80.9818.99 N 99.97.00 .009,440 96 7.00 1.00 .00 .00

31323 50.97RUN 1 $18,502.5268.27 5.4673.73 5.84.10 79.6719.91 N 99.58.00 .00101,931 874 9.23 2.56 .00 .00

497.01Total Lot Quantity:

526Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$180,649.52

Lot Summary: LRT
364.95

# Receipts
7

Tons
495.00

Grade
1

Type
Runner

LSK Pounds
26,636

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
5.43

% SMK
70.92

Total SMK%
76.35

%Total Kernals
80.37

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

989,993

(Includes LSK)
31333 9.16RUN 1 $3,368.9172.24 3.7075.94 3.76.00 79.7020.05 N 99.75.00 .0018,327 382 9.25 2.07 .00 .00

31769 27.63RUN 1 $10,109.1972.45 3.6576.10 2.94.37 79.4119.88 N 99.29.00 .3755,272 1,044 9.48 4.86 .00 .00

32069 16.18RUN 1 $5,899.9370.31 6.0076.31 2.68.32 79.3120.34 N 99.65.00 .0032,343 690 8.99 4.30 .00 .00

31971 247.16RUN 1 $90,007.3171.19 5.2976.48 3.75.43 80.6619.10 N 99.76.00 .00494,324 16,306 9.22 4.23 .00 .00

31942 163.52RUN 1 $59,763.4070.01 6.1676.17 3.65.49 80.3119.49 N 99.80.00 .00327,049 6,445 8.85 4.82 .00 .00

32068 9.95RUN 1 $3,643.0470.20 5.6775.87 3.55.44 79.8620.55 N 100.41.00 .0019,892 418 8.89 3.00 .00 .00

31880 21.40RUN 1 $7,857.7472.99 3.9976.98 2.00.99 79.9718.99 N 98.96.00 .0042,786 1,351 9.00 2.99 .00 .00
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Warehouse Code 72092Warehouse Name:
City State County

John B. Sanfilippo & Son Inc

Bainbridge GA Decatur
495Total Lot Quantity:

528Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$135,337.17

Lot Summary: LRT
374.94

# Receipts
2

Tons
360.96

Grade
1

Type
Runner

LSK Pounds
17,684

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
4.75

% SMK
73.09

Total SMK%
77.84

%Total Kernals
81.05

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

721,916

(Includes LSK)
32096 138.86RUN 1 $51,812.7571.79 4.7976.58 3.59.79 80.9619.20 N 100.16.00 .00277,727 4,127 8.99 3.79 .00 .00

31954 222.10RUN 1 $83,524.4273.90 4.7278.62 2.37.11 81.1018.37 N 99.47.00 .11444,189 13,557 9.14 3.75 .00 .00

360.96Total Lot Quantity:

Warehouse Total: 1,413.26

Warehouse Code 72349Warehouse Name:
City State County

Glen's Peanuts & Grains Inc

Portales NM Roosevelt

600Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$61,502.43

Lot Summary: LRT
340.88

# Receipts
2

Tons
180.42

Grade
1

Type
Valencia

LSK Pounds
20,892

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
2.07

% SMK
65.17

Total SMK%
67.24

%Total Kernals
72.26

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

360,836

(Includes LSK)
14 106.75VAL 1 $35,381.6964.42 1.5665.98 4.431.20 71.6127.74 N 99.35.00 .00213,499 15,919 7.11 6.37 .00 .00

11 73.67VAL 1 $26,120.7466.26 2.8169.07 3.26.86 73.1926.45 N 99.64.00 .00147,337 4,973 7.14 4.88 .00 .00

180.42Total Lot Quantity:

601Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$102,570.18

Lot Summary: LRT
361.79

# Receipts
1

Tons
283.51

Grade
1

Type
Valencia

LSK Pounds
35,679

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
0.92

% SMK
70.86

Total SMK%
71.78

%Total Kernals
75.06

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

567,022

(Includes LSK)
3 283.51VAL 1 $102,570.1870.86 .9271.78 3.28.00 75.0624.62 N 99.68.00 .00567,022 35,679 7.40 5.74 .00 .00

283.51Total Lot Quantity:
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Warehouse Code 72349Warehouse Name:
City State County

Glen's Peanuts & Grains Inc

Portales NM Roosevelt

602Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$63,426.40

Lot Summary: LRT
352.25

# Receipts
2

Tons
180.06

Grade
1

Type
Valencia

LSK Pounds
23,663

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
0.88

% SMK
69.09

Total SMK%
69.97

%Total Kernals
73.04

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

360,117

(Includes LSK)
28 41.14VAL 1 $14,653.8373.28 .9074.18 1.44.00 75.6223.71 N 99.33.00 .0082,279 9,452 9.00 6.26 .00 .00

25 138.92VAL 1 $48,772.5767.85 .8768.72 3.56.00 72.2827.20 N 99.48.00 .00277,838 14,211 7.30 6.38 .00 .00

180.06Total Lot Quantity:

603Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$52,957.74

Lot Summary: LRT
359.11

# Receipts
2

Tons
147.47

Grade
1

Type
Valencia

LSK Pounds
23,901

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
0.92

% SMK
71.35

Total SMK%
72.28

%Total Kernals
74.56

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

294,954

(Includes LSK)
20 106.33VAL 1 $38,303.9170.61 .9371.54 2.17.44 74.1525.11 N 99.26.00 .00212,675 14,449 8.92 4.58 .00 .00

29 41.14VAL 1 $14,653.8373.28 .9074.18 1.44.00 75.6223.71 N 99.33.00 .0082,279 9,452 9.00 6.26 .00 .00

147.47Total Lot Quantity:

Warehouse Total: 791.46

Warehouse Code 72229Warehouse Name:
City State County

Birdsong Corporation

Brownfield TX Terry

566Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$79,005.91

Lot Summary: LRT
358.66

# Receipts
1

Tons
220.28

Grade
1

Type
Spanish West

LSK Pounds
8,910

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
3.63

% SMK
71.34

Total SMK%
74.97

%Total Kernals
77.30

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

440,549

(Includes LSK)
232275 220.28SPW 1 $79,005.9171.34 3.6374.97 2.33.00 77.3022.70 N 100.00.00 .00440,549 8,910 9.18 3.58 .00 .00

220.28Total Lot Quantity:

575Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$24,932.61

Lot Summary: LRT
336.34

# Receipts
1

Tons
74.13

Grade
1

Type
Spanish West

LSK Pounds
3,691

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
5.92

% SMK
65.08

Total SMK%
71.00

%Total Kernals
73.61

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

148,360

(Includes LSK)
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Warehouse Code 72229Warehouse Name:
City State County

Birdsong Corporation

Brownfield TX Terry
233048-Split 74.13SPW 1 $24,932.6165.08 5.9271.00 2.32.29 73.6126.39 N 100.00.00 .00148,360 3,691 7.84 4.60 .00 .00

74.13Total Lot Quantity:

576Lot Number

Receipt 
Number

Quantity 
Tons Type Grade

Loan Value 
Dollars

% 
SMKR

%Sound
 Splits

%Total 
SMK

%Other 
Kernals

%Total 
Damage

%Total 
Kernals

% Hulls
A.Flavus

%Total 
Kernals/Hulls

%Freeze 
Damage

%Conceald 
RMD

Net Pounds LSK 
Pounds MO FM % ELK % Fancy

Virginia (only)Lot 
Recap

Loan Value
$71,381.14

Lot Summary: LRT
347.73

# Receipts
6

Tons
205.28

Grade
1

Type
Spanish West

LSK Pounds
9,273

A. Flavus
N

Sound Splits%
4.56

% SMK
68.21

Total SMK%
72.77

%Total Kernals
75.42

Net Pounds 
(Includes LSK)

410,544

(Includes LSK)
232274 73.43SPW 1 $26,335.7771.34 3.6374.97 2.33.00 77.3022.70 N 100.00.00 .00146,847 2,972 9.18 3.58 .00 .00

232874 20.90SPW 1 $7,174.2460.00 12.6272.62 4.11.00 76.7323.28 N 100.01.00 .0041,807 1,188 6.27 4.00 .00 .00

232619 46.01SPW 1 $15,741.8267.05 5.0672.11 2.08.00 74.1925.82 N 100.01.00 .0092,031 2,585 8.79 3.00 .00 .00

232620 23.01SPW 1 $7,871.6167.05 5.0672.11 2.08.00 74.1925.82 N 100.01.00 .0046,015 1,292 8.79 3.00 .00 .00

232361 16.91SPW 1 $5,789.2869.45 1.4570.90 3.99.00 74.8925.12 N 100.01.00 .0033,805 711 9.00 2.94 .00 .00

232363 25.02SPW 1 $8,468.4268.21 1.2969.50 3.04.00 72.5427.46 N 100.00.00 .0050,039 525 8.71 3.09 .00 .00

205.28Total Lot Quantity:

Warehouse Total: 499.69
Grand Total: 2,704.41
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